Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.11
2:16.87
2:20.71
2:22.84
2:23.26
2:24.01
2:24.85
2:25.48
2:28.94
2:29.50
2:29.84
2:36.50
2:37.92
2:50.00
2:58.21

3:44.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.11
2:16.87
2:24.01
2:23.26
2:20.71
2:22.84

2:25.48
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Date

04/02/17
06/02/16
02/05/15
15/11/14
23/05/15
20/06/15
29/03/14
20/09/14
06/07/14
26/10/13
17/11/13
07/12113
25/06/13
03/11/12
18/06/12
03/07/11

Date

04/02/17
06/02/16
20/06/15
23/05/15
02/05/15
15/11/14
20/09/14

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

Bebington Club Championships

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet
Wirral Metro Development Gala

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Bebington Club Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Bebington
Macclesfield
Liverpool
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Wigan
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby

West Kirby

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bebington
Llandudno
Wrexham
Birkenhead

Liverpool
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Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Hoylake 2

3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 1
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
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2:28.94 296 F 06/07/14 Hoylake ASC Club Competition West Kirby Hoylake 4
2:24.85 322 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Hoylake 2
2:36.50 255 F 07/12/13 Wirral Metro Development Gala Birkenhead Hoylake 3
2:29.84 291 F 171113 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Hoylake 1
2:29.50 293 F 26/10/13 Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ Birkenhead Hoylake 3
2:37.92 249 F 25/06/13 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4
2:50.00 199 F 03/11/12 Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs Birkenhead Hoylake 4
2:58.21 173 F 18/06/12 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4
3:44.59 86 F 03/07/11 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4
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