## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.11	406	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:16.87	382	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:20.71	352	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
2:22.84	336	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:23.26	333	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
2:24.01	328	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:24.85	322	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:25.48	318	Н	20/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet	Liverpool		3
2:28.94	296	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:29.50	293	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:29.84	291	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Hoylake	1
2:36.50	255	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:37.92	249	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:50.00	199	F	03/11/12	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
2:58.21	173	F	18/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:44.59	86	F	03/07/11	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.11	406	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:16.87	382	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:24.01	328	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:23.26	333	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
2:20.71	352	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
2:22.84	336	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:25.48 Copyright 2024	318 1	Н	20/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet	Liverpool	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.94	296	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:24.85	322	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:36.50	255	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:29.84	291	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Hoylake	1
2:29.50	293	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:37.92	249	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:50.00	199	F	03/11/12	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
2:58.21	173	F	18/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:44.59	86	F	03/07/11	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4